Schutzenkreis Neustadt
Bernd Entzminger, Rundenkampfleiter Kreisliga

Vereinstr. 19, 67466 Lambrecht

Tel.: 0172-7116620 (WhatsApp) E-Mail: dlz-entzminger@web.de
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Verein

. SG Hambach 4
. SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 2

SG Lambrecht 3

. SV Elmstein-Appenthal 1

SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 1

. SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 3
. SG Weidenthal 1

. SG Hambach 3

. SG Bad Diirkheim 2

. SG Bad Diirkheim 3

. SG Lambrecht 4

Name

Treber, Harald
RoRler, Alexander
Spriller, Inge

Name

Spriiler, Inge
Treber, Harald
Haag, Matthias
Kobel, Sven
Werner, Michael
RoRler, Alexander
Friedrich, Klaus
Huth Volker
Bormann, Elias

. Krismayer, Bernd
. Pletsch, Frank

. Seene, Gilinter

. Bast, Werner

. Beiser, Harald

3. Wettkampf 04. Februar 2024

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SG Hambach 4

SC Lachen-Speyerd.
SC Lachen-Speyerd.

Verein

SC Lachen-Speyerd.

SG Hambach 4
SV Elmstein-Ap. 1

SC Lachen-Speyerd.

SG Hambach 4

SC Lachen-Speyerd.

SG Lambrecht 3

SG Bad Durkheim 3

SG Lambrecht 3

SC Lachen-Speyerd.

SG Lambrecht 3

SC Lachen-Speyerd.

SG Hambach 3
SG Hambach 4
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GK Pi+Rev Kreisliga SK NW 2024 Erg. 3 RK

1.WK
1045
1022
1036
1001
993
969
1015
889
956
903
878

2.WK
1037
1041
1022
1005
1005
998
958
1027
944
914
883

GK Pistole/Revolver 2.53, 2.55, 2.58, 2.59
Kreisliga 2024

3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

1060
1059
1053
1046
1010
996
986
1023
920
842
771

Tageswertung

Ergebnis

369
367
361

Einzelwertung

1WK 2.WK
357 365
360 338
353 355
357 347
346 355
338 345
353 347
341 343
333 341
352 336
350 319
331 345
327 354
335 337
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3.WK
361
369
355
353
349
367
340
343
348
333
352
343
333
342

4. WK

372

6.WK

Summe
3142
3122
3111
3052
3008
2963
2959
2939
2820
2659
2532

Summe
1083
1067
1063
1057
1050
1050
1040
1027
1022
1021
1021
1019
1014
1014

Schnitt
1047,33
1040,67
1037,00
1017,33
1002,67
987,67
986,33
979,67
940,00
886,33
844,00
#DIV/O!

Schnitt
361,00
355,67
354,33
352,33
350,00
350,00
346,67
342,33
340,67
340,33
340,33
339,67
338,00
338,00
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Schwarztrauber, Michael SG Hambach 4

Philippi, Marcus
Jerges, Michael
Kobel, Jirgen
Haag, Martin

Heil, Dietmar
Kreis, Sascha
Karn, Gerd

Mayer, Gerhard
Jeblick, Volker
Anselmann, Winfried
Reinsch, Sebastian
Pierkes, Peter
First, Markus
Brust, Walter
Nowotny, Klaus
Krist, Georg
Fischer, Ralf
Umlauf, Christian
Palnik, Alexander
Fuchs, Martin
Fuchs, Hans-Peter
WeilR, Ralf
Hofmeister, Hagen
Graf, Christian
Schwindinger, Norbert
Klein, Wilfried
Schwarz, Richard
Grinewald, Theo
Blum, Roger
Anicker, Jirgen
Steiner Jirgen
Gilcher, Sascha
Stoller, Bernd
Schmiedeck, Hendrick

SG Bad Diirkheim 2
SV Elmstein-Ap. 1
SV Weidenthal 1
SV Elmstein-Ap. 1
SG Lambrecht 4

SC Lachen-Speyerd.
SC Lachen-Speyerd.
SC Lachen-Speyerd.

SV Weidenthal 1
SG Hambach 3
SG Lambrecht 3
SV Elmstein-Ap. 1

SC Lachen-Speyerd.
SC Lachen-Speyerd.

SG Lambrecht 3
SG Hambach 3

SG Bad Dirkheim 2
SG Bad Diirkheim 3
SG Bad Dirkheim 2
SG Bad Diirkheim 2
SG Bad Dirkheim 2
SV Weidenthal 1
SG Bad Dirkheim 3

SC Lachen-Speyerd.

SG Lambrecht 4
SG Lambrecht 4
SG Hambach 3

SV Elmstein-Ap. 1
SV Weidenthal 1
SG Lambrecht 4
SG Bad Dirkheim 3
SV Weidenthal 1
SV Weidenthal 1
SV Weidenthal 1
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GK Pi+Rev Kreisliga SK NW 2024 Erg. 3 RK

339
336
320
324
326
299
309
308
327
331
312
261
276
326
305
307
250
319
331
283
301
292
295
201
190
222
277
322
297
302
231
239
360
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325

1012

1012

1001
994
986
984
973
969
969
966
954
948
935
932
932
932
911
892
886
886
883
873
762
716
716
714
709
702
639
611
572
561
509
360
325

337,33
337,33
333,67
331,33
328,67
328,00
324,33
323,00
323,00
322,00
318,00
316,00
311,67
310,67
310,67
310,67
303,67
297,33
295,33
295,33
294,33
291,00
254,00
238,67
238,67
238,00
236,33
351,00
319,50
305,50
286,00
187,00
254,50
360,00
325,00
#DIV/O!
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